ARASSCHOIOTOZZ

N

8!793}}EEBE%%!‘T’IZ;F“#:X

T
T

o -
o -

B22rR 77

T
U

Exhi bits May 1999 — July 12, 2004

(Exhibits A MW)

We The People v. U S.

Annexed to July 17,2004 Affidavit By Robert Schul z

Case No.
Vol une 1
Exhi bi t Dat ed
Ltr Schulz To dinton, Lott & Hastert May 5,
Ltr Schulz To dinton, Lott & Hastert June 4,
C Span tape of July 2, 1999 July 2,
Ltr Schulz To dinton, Lott & Hastert Cct ober 13,
VHS tape of Citizen's Summt Novenber 13,
Ltr Schulz To dinton, Lott & Hastert February 1,
VHS tape Schul z & Banister in Wiite House & Capitol April 13,
Renonstrance & Ltr Schulz To Cinton/Lott/Hastert April 13,
Wash Times Ad, “Government: Why Wn't You Answer.” June 19,

VHS tape of June 29, 2000 conference at National Press Cub June 29,

USA TCDAY Ad

Ltr Schulz to Rossotti invite to TOTO ntg

DVD of TOTO m g.

USA TCDAY Ad

USA TCDAY Ad

USA TCDAY Ad

Ltr Schulz To Rossotti

Ltr Schulz to Gassley

Statement by WIP to Sen. Fin Committee
Transcript: Sen Finance Committee Hearing

VHS tape of |IRS wal k around

Ltr Schulz to Bush, Daschle, Hastert and Rossotti
Ltr Schulz to Bush, Daschle, Hastert and Rossotti
Renonstrance & Ltr Schul z to Bush/ Daschl e/ Hastert
Remar ks by Rep. Ron Paul

Ltr Lindsey To Schul z

Agr eenent Endi ng Fast

WP Press Rel ease

E-mail:Lisa Wight to Schul z

There is no Exhibit 11

E-mail: Lisa Wight to Schulz fwd WIIliams nessage
Roscoe Bartlett/Lisa Wight’s e-mail to Bryant/WIIi

WP s Revised Press Rel ease

Article in Tax Notes

Statement by Bartlett

Article: Schulz Request for Postponenent

Ltr Bartlett to Schul z

Article in Tax Notes, “Schulz Hopes To Bury Tax
Code at February Hearing,”

Flyer, “Wait To File Until The Trial.”

July 7,
February 14,
February 17,
February 17,

March 2,

March 23,
March 19,
April 2,
April 5,
April 5,
April 9,

June 11,

July 1,

July 9,

July 17,

July 18,

July 20,

July 20,

July 23,

July 30,
July 30,
July 30,
August 13,
August 29,
Sept ember 12,
Cct ober 12,

January 7,
January 12,

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2002
2002



00) Ltr Bartlett to Schul z canceling hearing January 17, 2002

RR. Ltr Schulz to Bartlett, DQJ, O Neil, Lindsey January 22, 2002
SS. NY Ti nes Ad February 10, 2002
TT. CD- ROMs Trut h-1n-Taxati on Heari ng February 27-28 2002
G Ltr from Schulz transmtting 538 questions March 16, 2002
Uu. Press Release re IRS fraud & web cast April 5, 2002
UU-2 VHS video of Press Conference April 8, 2002
WV. Ltr Schulz to Baucus et al April 8, 2002
VWV Ltr schulz to Baucus et al April 10, 2002
XX. Ltr constituents to Congressnman April 15, 2002
A Ltr Bryant To Bartlett April 18, 2002
BBB. VHS video of Wite House Press Briefing June 10, 2002
YY. Ltr Schulz to IRS June 17, 2002
ZZ. Four Petitions for Redress/transmittal letter Novenber 8, 2002
F. Statement by Schulz at Freedom Drive Novenber 14, 2002
DDD. VHS video “Liberty Hour” January 7, 2003
CCC. Ltr Schulz to Bryant January 21, 2003

AAA.  Annexed to Bryant Ltr;

“Conparison: Congressional Research Service vs WP
J. Annexed to Bryant Ltr;

June 26, 1989 Letter from Senator |noyue’'s Ofice

EEE. Ltr Schulz to I RS Conm ssi oner Everson March 15, 2003
FFF. Annexed to Everson Ltr:
“Operation Stop Wthhol ding” Bl ue Fol der ---

GGG Ltrs from Schulz informng I RS of neetings April 4 — May 27, 2003
Vol une 2
HHH. Ltr Schulz to President Bush and Senator Kerry May 5, 2004
[11. Ltr Schulz to Snow, Ashcroft and Everson, including
Attachments #1 and #2 May 5, 2004

JJJ. *"Constitutional Incone, Do You Have Any,” by Phil Hart ----

KKK. “Analysis of The Federal Incone Tax Law,” April 2004 ----
LLL. Ltr White House to Schul z June 18, 2004
MW  Ltr Wiite House to Schul z July 12, 2004



